
COLLEGE COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES 
AY2024-2025 

 
 
Department​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Name​​ ​ ​ ​ Term​ ​ ​ email 
 
Anthropology                                         Herns Marcelin​ ​ ​ 2024-2025​ ​ lmarcel2@miami.edu 

Traci Ardren​ ​ ​ ​ 2023-2026​  ​ tardren@miami.edu 
Art & Art History​ ​ ​            Claudio Nolasco​ ​ ​ 2022-2025​ ​ claudionolasco@miami.edu  
Biology​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Antoni Luque​ Santolaria​ ​ 2024-2027​ ​ antoni.luque@miami.edu 
Chemistry​ ​ ​ ​            Vaidhyanathan Ramamurthy​ 2024-2027​ ​ murthy1@miami.edu 
Classics​ ​ ​ ​            John Kirby​ ​ ​ ​ 2023-2026​ ​ corax@miami.edu  
Computer Science​​ ​ ​ Geoff Sutcliffe  ​ ​ ​ 2024-2027​ ​ g.sutcliffe@miami.edu 
English​ ​ ​ ​            Kathryn Freeman​ ​ ​ 2023-2026​ ​ kfreeman@miami.edu  
Geography & Regional Studies​           Justin Stoler​ ​  ​ ​ 2024-2027​ ​ j.stoler@miami.edu 
History​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Eduardo Elena​ ​ ​ 2024-2025​ ​ edelena@miami.edu 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Hugh Thomas​ ​ ​ 2024-2027​ ​ h.thomas@miami.edu 
International Studies​ ​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​  
Mathematics​ ​ ​ ​ Kenneth Baker​ ​           ​2022-2025​ ​ k.baker1@miami.edu  
Modern Languages & Literatures        Tracy Devine Guzman       ​​ 2022-2025​ ​ tdguzman@miami.edu  
Philosophy​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Simon Evnine​ ​            2022-2025​ ​ sevnine@miami.edu  
Physics​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Chaoming Song​ ​ ​ 2023-2026​ ​ c.song@miami.edu 
Political Science​ ​ ​ ​ Brian Blankenship​ ​ ​ 2024-2025​ ​ bxb731@miami.edu 
Psychology​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Rebecca Shearer​ ​ ​ Spring 2025​ ​ rshearer@miami.edu 

Lynn Perry  ​ ​ ​ ​ 2022-2025​ ​ lkperry@miami.edu  
Religious Studies​ ​ ​ ​ Justin Ritzinger​  ​ ​ 2024-2027​ ​ j.ritzinger@miami.edu  
Sociology​ ​ ​ ​ ​ George Wilson​ ​ ​ 2024-2027​ ​ gwilson1@miami.edu  
Theatre Arts​​ ​ ​ ​ Raman Doosari​ ​ ​ Spring 2025​ ​ rxd2314@miami.edu 

Jessica Bashline​ ​            2024-2027               jessbashline@miami.edu  
Writing Studies​ ​ ​ ​ Valerie Gramling​ ​ ​ 2024-2025​ ​ v.gramling@miami.edu 
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